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➢ Cupboards with sliding doors 

GENERAL FEATURES: 

- General construction in food-grade stainless steel (AISI 304 or AISI 430); 

- Wall-mounted (with elevation) and central models; 

- Models with straight and rounded top; 

- Models with sliding doors; 

- Includes a height adjustable shelf; 

- Tubular legs with adjustable feet; 

- Supplied assembled; 

- Standard dimensions: Width 1000 to 2000 mm / Depth 600 and 700 mm / Height 850 

mm; 

➢ Cupboards with hinged doors and 
drawers 

GENERAL FEATURES: 

- General construction in food-grade stainless steel (AISI 304 or AISI 430) 

- Wall-mounted (with elevation) and central models; 

- Model with rounded top; 

- Models with swing doors; 

- Includes a height adjustable shelf and 3 drawers on the right; 

- Height-adjustable feet; 

- Supplied assembled; 

- Standard dimensions: Width 1000 to 2000 mm / Depth 600 and 700 mm / Height 850 

mm; 

➢ Pass-thru cabinet 
GENERAL FEATURES: 

- General construction in food-grade stainless steel; 

- Central model; 

- Model with straight top; 

- Model with front and rear sliding doors; 

- Includes a height adjustable shelf;  

- Height-adjustable feet; 

- Supplied assembled; 

- Standard dimensions: Width 1000 to 2000 mm / Depth 600 and 700 mm / Height 850 mm; 
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: 

Horizontal Cabinets 

 Width Depth Height  

with 
splashback 

1000 

1200 

1400 

1600 

1800 

2000 

600 

/ 

700 

850 

 

without 
splashback 

 

Pass 

without 
splashback 

 

 


