

# INSTRUCTION MANUAL WORK CUPBOARDS



# Cupboards with sliding doors

#### **GENERAL FEATURES:**

- General construction in food-grade stainless steel (AISI 304 or AISI 430);
- Wall-mounted (with elevation) and central models;
- Models with straight and rounded top;
- Models with sliding doors;
- Includes a height adjustable shelf;
- Tubular legs with adjustable feet;
- Supplied assembled;
- Standard dimensions: Width 1000 to 2000 mm / Depth 600 and 700 mm / Height 850 mm:

# Cupboards with hinged doors and drawers

#### **GENERAL FEATURES:**

- General construction in food-grade stainless steel (AISI 304 or AISI 430)
- Wall-mounted (with elevation) and central models;
- Model with rounded top;
- Models with swing doors;
- Includes a height adjustable shelf and 3 drawers on the right;
- Height-adjustable feet;
- Supplied assembled;
- Standard dimensions: Width 1000 to 2000 mm / Depth 600 and 700 mm / Height 850 mm:

## > Pass-thru cabinet

#### **GENERAL FEATURES:**

- General construction in food-grade stainless steel;
- Central model;
- Model with straight top;
- Model with front and rear sliding doors;
- Includes a height adjustable shelf;
- Height-adjustable feet;
- Supplied assembled;
- Standard dimensions: Width 1000 to 2000 mm / Depth 600 and 700 mm / Height 850 mm;



### Characteristics table:

Horizontal Cabinets			
	Width	Depth	Height
with			
splashback	1000		
	1200	000	
without splashback	1400	600 / 700	850
	1600		
	1800		
Pass	2000		
without splashback			



